Louisiana's Treasury Emergency Rental Assistance (ERA 1)

Parish Name:

Acadia Parish
Ascension Parish
Assumption Parish
Avoyelles Parish
Bienville Parish
Bossier Parish
Franklin Parish
lberia Parish
Iberville Parish
Lafourche Parish
Lincoln Parish
Livingston Parish
Madison Parish
Natchitoches Parish
Ouachita Parish
Plaquemines Parish
Pointe Coupee Parish
Rapides Parish

St. Bernard Parish
St. Charles Parish

St. Helena Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish
St. Landry Parish

St. Mary Parish
Tangipahoa Parish
Terrebonne Parish
Union Parish

Vernon Parish
Washington Parish
West Baton Rouge Parish

Monthly Report
April 1-30, 2021

E2: Number of unique
households that received
ERA assistance of any kind
(distinct count)
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E9: Total dollar amount of ERA
grant funds paid by the ERA
grantee to or for participating
households.

$11,985
$68,087.20
$10,500
$1,800
$3,664
$59,600
$10,800
$32,240
$17,450
$9,750
$11,133
$24,025
$2,000
$11,100
$105,375
$11,802.62
$31,050
$25,505
$109,025
$64,400
$20,475
$71,700
$28,838
$12,519
$121,539.90
$97,963.80
$2,650
$9,204
$8,150
$39,112

$1,033,444




