Louisiana's Treasury Emergency Rental Assistance (ERA 1)

April 1-30, 2021		
Parish Name:	E2: Number of unique households that received ERA assistance of any kind (distinct count)	E9: Total dollar amount of ERA grant funds paid by the ERA grantee to or for participating households.
Acadia Parish	2	\$11,985
Ascension Parish	9	\$68,087.20
Assumption Parish	1	\$10,500
Avoyelles Parish	1	\$1,800
Bienville Parish	1	\$3,664
Bossier Parish	12	\$59,600
Franklin Parish	2	\$10,800
Iberia Parish	5	\$32,240
Iberville Parish	2	\$17,450
Lafourche Parish	1	\$9,750
Lincoln Parish	4	\$11,133
Livingston Parish	5	\$24,025
Madison Parish	1	\$2,000
Natchitoches Parish	1	\$11,100
Ouachita Parish	22	\$105,375
Plaquemines Parish	1	\$11,802.62
Pointe Coupee Parish	4	\$31,050
Rapides Parish	7	\$25,505
St. Bernard Parish	12	\$109,025
St. Charles Parish	10	\$64,400
St. Helena Parish	1	\$20,475
St. John the Baptist Parish	7	\$71,700
St. Landry Parish	5	\$28,838
St. Mary Parish	2	\$12,519
Tangipahoa Parish	14	\$121,539.90
Terrebonne Parish	12	\$97,963.80
Union Parish	1	\$2,650
Vernon Parish	2	\$9,204
Washington Parish	3	\$8,150
West Baton Rouge Parish	4	\$39,112
TOTAL:	154	\$1,033,444